Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmaos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coghoma
City of Coahoma
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
patural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
naturat gas
natural gas
W-8-8
W-3-8

fire sprnk
W-8-8
water, sewer
water only
W-8-8
W-5-8
W-8-8
water only
water only

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy B0, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
W-3-3
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
glectricity
electricity

Total utilities paid in June 2021

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring, gdit
500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS

Dates of Service

4/22/21 to 5/19/21
5/20/21 to 6/18/21
4/22/21 to 5/19/21
52021 to 6/18/21
4/22/21 to 5/19/21
5/20/21 to 6/18/21
4/24/21 to 5/21/21
5/7/21 to 6/4/21
5/13/21 to 6/11/21
5/5f21 to 6/2/21
5/11/21 to 6/8/21
5/8/21 to 6/8/21
3129121 1o 4/28/21
3128121 to 4/28/21
3/29/21 to 4/28/21
3/29/21 to 4/28/21
3/29/21 to 4/28/21
3/29/21 to 4/28/21
3129121 to 4/28/21
3/29/21 to 4/28/21
413121 to 5/3/21
4/3/21 to 5/3/21
4/3/21 to 5/3/21
4/25/21 to 5/24/21
472121 to 5/2/21
4/26/21 to 5/25/21
4/26/21 to 5/25/21
4/27/21 to 5/27/21
514121 to 6/3/21
5/4/21 to 6/3/21
5/4/21 to 6/3/21
5/4121 to 6/3/21
5/11/21 to 6/10/21
4/28/21 to 5/28/21
4/827/21 to 5/28/21
510121 to 6/9/21
5/7/21 to 6/8/21

VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S404/16/21 to 5/18/21

VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40
VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

Echols Tower 5 Ranch Road

5/18/21 to 6/17/21
5f7/21 to 6/8/21

5/11/21 to 6/10/21
4/27/21 to 5/27/214

Amt
Used

715
498

430

51
344

= O WwWh

70
328

5
2.64
0

0

0
472
31200
8480
6680
80
11500
68200
1060
246
9135
0

0
409
512
471

tons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$513.96
$437.23
$158.53
$152.98
$156.51
$156.98
$108.41
$150.90
$156.98
$183.53
$486.31
$154.54
$613.42
$2,088.99
$21.00
$269.41
$68.06
$30.00
$133.85
$115.79
$626.32
$2,399.54
$90.10
$423.87
$60.00
$72.07
$30.36
$45.84
$2,535.28
$768.21
$663.66
$16.90
$1,204.70
$4,681.49
$91.46
$29.56
$705.76
$10.84
$10.84
$41.11
$58.27
$46.68

$20,770.24




