Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

				Amt		Amount
Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Used		Paid
Atmos Engage	notived and	200 C Main Dia Carina	4/22/21 to 5/19/21	715		\$513.96
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring 300 S Main, Big Spring	5/20/21 to 6/18/21	498		\$437.23
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	4/22/21 to 5/19/21	11		\$158.53
Atmos Energy Atmos Energy	natural gas natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	5/20/21 to 6/18/21	Ö		\$152.98
Atmos Energy Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	4/22/21 to 5/19/21	7		\$156.51
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	5/20/21 to 6/18/21	7		\$156.98
Atmos Energy Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	4/24/21 to 5/21/21	77		\$108.41
•••	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	5/7/21 to 6/4/21	3		\$150.90
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	5/13/21 to 6/11/21	7		\$156.98
Atmos Energy Atmos Energy	_	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	5/5/21 to 6/2/21	12		\$183.53
	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/11/21 to 6/8/21	430		\$486.31
Atmos Energy	natural gas		5/8/21 to 6/8/21	2		\$154.54
Atmos Energy	natural gas W-S-S	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring 300 S Main, Big Spring	3/29/21 to 4/28/21	51		\$613.42
City of Big Spring		, , ,		344		\$2,088.99
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	3/29/21 to 4/28/21	344		\$2,000.99
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	3/29/21 to 4/28/21	1		
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	3/29/21 to 4/28/21	4		\$269.41
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	3/29/21 to 4/28/21	3		\$68.06
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	3/29/21 to 4/28/21	0		\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	3/29/21 to 4/28/21	4		\$133.85
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	3/29/21 to 4/28/21	1		\$115.79
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/3/21 to 5/3/21	70		\$626.32
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/3/21 to 5/3/21	328		\$2,399.54
City of Big Spring	water only	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/3/21 to 5/3/21	5		\$90.10
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	• • • • •	4/25/21 to 5/24/21	2.64	tons	\$423.87
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	4/2/21 to 5/2/21	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	4/26/21 to 5/25/21	0		\$72.07
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	4/26/21 to 5/25/21	0		\$30.36
MP2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	4/27/21 to 5/27/21	472	kWh	\$45.84
MP2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	5/4/21 to 6/3/21	31200	kWh	\$2,535.28
MP2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	5/4/21 to 6/3/21	8480	kWh	\$768.21
MP2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	5/4/21 to 6/3/21	6680	kWh	\$663.66
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring, gdlt	5/4/21 to 6/3/21		kWh	\$16.90
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	5/11/21 to 6/10/21	11500		\$1,204.70
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/28/21 to 5/28/21	68200		\$4,681.49
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/827/21 to 5/28/21		kWh	\$91.46
MP2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	5/10/21 to 6/9/21	246	kWh	\$29.56
MP2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	5/7/21 to 6/8/21	9135	kWh	\$705.76
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40		0		\$10.84
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40	5/18/21 to 6/17/21	0	kWh	\$10.84
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	5/7/21 to 6/8/21	409	kWh	\$41.11
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Sand Springs	5/11/21 to 6/10/21	512	kWh	\$58.27
MP2 Energy	electricity	Echols Tower 5 Ranch Road	4/27/21 to 5/27/21	471	kWh	\$46.68

Total utilities paid in June 2021

\$20,770.24